
Club Teams Track Champ
Team Sprint

Date: 25th November 2024 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Stephen Michetti Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, November 25 2023 4:50:08pm
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Event 24a: Masters Men 150+ Team Pursuit 2000m – Bronze Fina
8 Laps - Result

1. BWK9 2:27.591
86 Iain CLARKE (Brunswick CC)
85 Walter DAPCIC (Brunswick CC)
82 Anthony GRECH (Brunswick CC)
68 Ivo RIGONI (Brunswick CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 25.666 25.666 (2)
Lap 2 18.065 43.731 (2)
Lap 3 17.465 1:01.196 (2)
Lap 4 17.000 1:18.197 (1)
Lap 5 17.203 1:35.400 (1)
Lap 6 17.415 1:52.816 (1)
Lap 7 17.314 2:10.131 (1)
Lap 8 17.460 2:27.591 (1)

2. BBN 1 2:34.463 +6.872
125 Sean CLEARY (Blackburn CC)
117 David GALLAGHER (Blackburn CC)
109 Andrew NATOLI (Blackburn CC)
96 Hubert VAN DALEN (Blackburn CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 24.098 24.098 (1)
Lap 2 18.004 42.102 (1)
Lap 3 17.634 59.736 (1)
Lap 4 18.853 1:18.590 (2)
Lap 5 19.354 1:37.944 (2)
Lap 6 18.812 1:56.757 (2)
Lap 7 18.617 2:15.374 (2)
Lap 8 19.088 2:34.463 (2)


